
IP 
65

1 x Metal halide lamp

400 W

37800 lm

66 lm/W

4000 K

65

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E40

72%

27207 lm

413.8 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Metal halide lamp

400 W

39700 lm

69 lm/W

4000 K

70

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E40

72%

28575 lm

413.8 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 8.92 in

Width: 15.46 in

Height: 4.76 in

Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 413.8 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
泛光灯
PAK460107 PAK-L83-400L-AF-LJ
PAK

专利圆弧型一体化设计，高压铸铝成型灯体， 反射罩采用高纯阳极电镀铝，高强度钢化玻璃， 安全活页装置，四角下压式锁扣设计， 适配光

源：400W/E40非对称型 金卤 IP等级：IP65 适用于建筑泛光照明、广告招牌照明、体育馆、货场、码头和庭院道路等照明。 

Light output 1 
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